Race Date
October 01, 2019

2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 3655 Cooper Lennox
2 2 3485 Jaxon Jones
3 3 3496 Henry Abraham
4 4 3714 Brodrick Larson
5 5 3488 Blake Roberts
6 6 3654 Hunter Honstrom
7 7 3556 Brock Bjerke
8 8 3504 Calixto Larson
9 9 3651 Josh Rawls
10 10 3653 Jagger Steiner
11 11 3483 Zander Gallmeier
12 12 3499 Ryan Cox
13 (<5) 3524  Tyler Thorvig
14 13 3716 Matthew Papke
15 14 3557 Isaiah Brindamour
16 15 3486 Alex Magnuson
17 16 3706 Joey Papke
18 (<5) 3676 Casey Knutson
19 17 3598 Mason Voshell
20 18 3559 Josey Olson
21 19 3652 Jack Sampson
22 20 3650 Jacob Johnson
23 21 3595 Brody Pedersen
24 22 3589 Corbin Sams
25 23 3594  Anton Erickson
26 24 3704 Karl Meissner
27 25 3709 Luke Widenstrom
28 26 3553 Lucas Kreft
29 (<5) 3727 Kevin Laman
30 27 3648 Gabe Arens
31 28 3555 Jacob Barstad
32 29 3591 Phelan Bernard
33 30 3713 Samson Hageman
34 31 3548 Brody Froehling
35 (<5) 3523 Clayton Nelson
36 32 3702 Shane Douglas
37 33 3597 Hayden Hultman
38 34 3596 Garrett Hall
39 35 3558 Howard Hodena
40 (<5) 3728 Jagur Omlid
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Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Team

Mora

Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
Rush City
Cambridge Isanti
Mora
Hinckley-Finlayson
Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Mora

Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
East Central

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
Cambridge Isanti
Rush City

Pine City

Milaca
Hinckley-Finlayson
Mora

Mora

Milaca

Milaca

Milaca

Rush City

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
Braham

Mora
Hinckley-Finlayson
Milaca

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central

Rush City

Milaca

Milaca
Hinckley-Finlayson
Braham

Time Pace

17:09.9 3:26/K
17:25.2 3:29/K
17:46.0 3:33/K
17:47.2 3:33/K
17:50.2 3:34/K
18:02.6 3:37/K
18:18.4 3:40/K
18:30.6 3:42/K
18:36.5 3:43/K
18:38.8 3:44/K
18:44.9 3:45/K
18:50.8 3:46/K
18:56.2 3:47/K
18:56.4 3:47/K
19:04.7 3:49/K
19:08.4 3:50/K
19:14.8 3:51/K
19:27.4 3:53/K
19:36.3 3:55/K
19:41.1 3:56/K
19:42.3 3:56/K
19:57.5 4:00/K
20:01.2 4:00/K
20:09.1 4:02/K
20:11.6 4:02/K
20:16.3 4:03/K
20:26.3 4:05/K
20:27.2 4:05/K
20:28.0 4:06/K
20:42.5 4:09/K
20:46.8 4:09/K
21:04.2 4:13/K
21:17.2 4:15/K
21:37.9 4:20/K
21:49.4 4:22/K
21:57.1 4:23/K
22:10.0 4:26/K
22:52.2 4:34/K
23:03.2 4:37/K
23:57.6 4:48/K
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Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite
October 01, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cambridge Isanti Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 18:03.3
1 3485 Jaxon Jones 10 2 2 17:25.2 17:25.2 0:00.0
2 3496 Henry Abraham 12 3 5 17:46.0 35:11.2 0:20.8
3 3488 Blake Roberts 10 5 10 17:50.2 53:01.4 0:25.0
4 3504 Calixto Larson 12 8 18 18:30.6  1:11:32.0 1:05.4
5 3483 Zander Gallmeier 10 11 29 18:44.9  1:30:16.9 1:19.7
6 3499 Ryan Cox 12 (12) (41) 18:50.8  1:49:07.7 1:25.6
7 3486 Alex Magnuson 10 (15) (56) 19:08.4  2:08:16.1 1:43.2
Team - Mora Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 18:26.0
1 3655 Cooper Lennox 12 1 1 17:09.9 17:09.9 0:00.0
2 3654 Hunter Honstrom 12 6 7 18:02.6 35:12.5 0:52.7
3 3651 Josh Rawls 11 9 16 18:36.5 53:49.0 1:26.6
4 3653 Jagger Steiner 11 10 26 18:38.8  1:12:27.8 1:28.9
5 3652 Jack Sampson 11 19 45 19:42.3  1:32:10.1 2:32.4
6 3650 Jacob Johnson 11 (20) (65) 19:57.5 1:52:07.6 2:47.6
7 3648 Gabe Arens 11 (27) (92) 20:42.5 2:12:50.1 3:32.6
Team - Rush City Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 19:20.2
1 3714 Brodrick Larson 12 4 4 17:47.2 17:47.2 0:00.0
2 3716 Matthew Papke 12 13 17 18:56.4 36:43.6 1:09.2
3 3706 Joey Papke 10 16 33 19:14.8 55:58.4 1:27.6
4 3704 Karl Meissner 10 24 57 20:16.3  1:16:14.7 2:29.1
5 3709 Luke Widenstrom 11 25 82 20:26.3  1:36:41.0 2:39.1
6 3713 Samson Hageman 12 (30) (112) 21:17.2  1:57:58.2 3:30.0
7 3702 Shane Douglas 10 (32) (144) 21:57.1  2:19:55.3 4:09.9
Team - Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 19:39.6
1 3556 Brock Bjerke 12 7 7 18:18.4 18:18.4 0:00.0
2 3557 lsaiah Brindamour 12 14 21 19:04.7 37:23.1 0:46.3
3 3559 Josey Olson 12 18 39 19:41.1 57:04.2 1:22.7
4 3553 Lucas Kreft 10 26 65 20:27.2  1:17:31.4 2:08.8
5 3555 Jacob Barstad 12 28 93 20:46.8  1:38:18.2 2:28.4
6 3548 Brody Froehling 9 (31) (124) 21:37.9  1:59:56.1 3:19.5
7 3558 Howard Hodena 12 (35) (159) 23:03.2  2:22:59.3 4:44.8
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2019 Hinckley CC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 01, 2019

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Milaca Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 20:12.4
1 3598 Mason Voshell 12 17 17 19:36.3 19:36.3 0:00.0
2 3595 Brody Pedersen 11 21 38 20:01.2 39:37.5 0:24.9
3 3589 Corbin Sams 9 22 60 20:09.1 59:46.6 0:32.8
4 3594 Anton Erickson 11 23 83 20:11.6  1:19:58.2 0:35.3
5 3591 Phelan Bernard 10 29 112 21:04.2  1:41:02.4 1:27.9
6 3597 Hayden Hultman 12 (33) (145) 22:10.0 2:03:12.4 2:33.7
7 3596 Garrett Hall 12 (34) (179) 22:52.2  2:26:04.6 3:15.9
Team - East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3524 Tyler Thorvig 11 Less Than 18:56.2 18:56.2 0:00.0
2 3523 Clayton Nelson 11 Less Than 21:49.4 40:45.6 2:53.2
Team - Pine City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3676 Casey Knutson 10 Less Than 19:27.4 19:27.4 0:00.0
Team - Braham Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3727 Kevin Laman 11 Less Than 20:28.0 20:28.0 0:00.0
2 3728 Jagur Omlid 12 Less Than 23:57.6 44:25.6 3:29.6
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